
Bus:

1937

6:37 AM TULSA RD @ UTICA CI1937

6:39 AM TIFFIN DR @ TREVECCA LN1937

6:40 AM TIFFIN DR @ TIFFANY PL1937

6:41 AM VANDERBILT & VILLANOVA1937

6:43 AM W VANDERBILT DR @ VIRGINIA RD1937

6:46 AM 222 JEFFERSON AVE1937

6:48 AM JEFFERSON AV @ LIVINGSTON RD1937

6:49 AM JEFFERSON AV @ JONATHAN LN1937

6:50 AM W OUTER DR @ JEFFERSON AVE @ WELLINGTON1937

6:52 AM W OUTER DR @ JOHNSON RD1937

6:53 AM JOHNSON RD @ JARRETT LN1937

6:56 AM IROQUOIS RD @ E IRVING LN1937

7:00 AM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1937



Bus:

1937

2:40 PM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1937

2:50 PM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1937

2:51 PM VAN HICKS RD @ VAN HICKS PL1937

2:53 PM 102 ADAMS LN (Sunshine Daycare)/103 ADAMS LAN1937

2:54 PM Girl's Inc1937

2:56 PM N JEFFERSON CI @ LATIMER RD1937

2:57 PM LATIMER RD @ S LANSING RD1937

2:58 PM S LANSING RD @ LANCASTER RD1937

2:59 PM ROBERTSVILLE RD @ REVERE CI1937

3:01 PM ROBERTSVILLE RD @ REGENT CI1937

3:03 PM LOUISIANA AV @ LASALLE RD1937

3:07 PM 130 MORNINGSIDE DR1937

3:08 PM 122 E MORNINGSIDE DR1937

3:08 PM 113 E. MORNINGSIDE DR.1937

3:14 PM WILLOWBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1937



Bus:

1938

6:27 AM 102 S JEFFERSON CI1938

6:28 AM N JEFFERSON CI @ LATIMER RD1938

6:29 AM S LANSING RD @ LATIMER RD1938

6:30 AM LANCASTER RD @ LAWTON RD1938

6:32 AM LOUISIANA AV@LANCASTER RD1938

6:34 AM W LINCOLN RD @ LINDALE LN1938

6:37 AM WILTSHIRE DR @ TUSKEGEE DR1938

6:42 AM BRADLEY AV @ BUTLER RD1938

6:44 AM ROBERTSVILLE RD @ BRIAR RD1938

6:48 AM MORNINGSIDE DR @ MOORE LN1938

6:49 AM MORNINGSIDE DR @ W OUTER DR1938

6:54 AM ROBERTSVILLE RD @ REGENT CI1938

6:54 AM 448 ROBERTSVILLE RD1938

6:55 AM ROBERTSVILLE RD @ REVERE CI1938

6:57 AM ROBERTSVILLE RD @ ROYCE CI1938

7:00 AM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1938



Bus:

1938

2:50 PM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1938

2:56 PM NEW BEDFORD LN @ NANTUCKET WA1938

2:58 PM 106 NEWPORT DR1938

2:59 PM 126 Newport DR1938

3:01 PM NEWPORT DR @ NETHERLAND RD1938

3:02 PM NETHERLAND RD @ NEWHAVEN RD1938

3:05 PM NORMANDY RD @ NORWAY LN1938

3:06 PM NORMANDY RD @ NEWELL LN1938

3:08 PM NEBRASKA AV @ NEWCREST LN1938

3:12 PM OKLAHOMA AV @ MASON LN1938

3:14 PM WESTOVER DR @ OAK RIDGE TP1938

3:19 PM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1938



Bus:

1940

6:27 AM OKLAHOMA AV @ MASON LN1940

6:33 AM WILLIAM LN @ WINCHESTER CI1940

6:34 AM WILLIAM LN @ WINCHESTER CI1940

6:37 AM WHIPPOORWILL DR @ WINSTON LN1940

6:38 AM WHIPPOORWILL DR @ WESLEY LN1940

6:42 AM WHIPPOORWILL DR @ W OUTER DR1940

6:45 AM 1142/1144 W OUTER DR1940

6:48 AM W OUTER DR @ WESTWIND DR (WESTEND)1940

6:49 AM 100 WESTWIND DR1940

6:51 AM W OUTER DR @ WINDGATE RD (EASTEND)1940

6:53 AM W OUTER DR @ WIMBERLY LN1940

7:05 AM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1940



Bus:

1940

2:50 PM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1940

2:52 PM 102 S JEFFERSON CI1940

3:03 PM WISCONSIN AV @ WHIPPOORWILL DR1940

3:04 PM WHIPOORWILL DR @ WILLIAMS LN1940

3:06 PM WILLIAM LN @ WINCHESTER CI1940

3:08 PM WHIPPOORWILL DR @ WINSTON LN1940

3:09 PM WHIPPOORWILL DR @ WESTVIEW LN1940

3:14 PM WHIPPOORWILL DR @ W OUTER DR1940

3:16 PM 1142/1144 W OUTER DR1940

3:19 PM 100 WESTWIND DR1940

3:20 PM W OUTER DR @ WINDGATE RD1940

3:21 PM W OUTER DR @ WINDGATE RD (EASTEND)1940

3:22 PM W OUTER DR @ WIMBERLY LN1940

3:28 PM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1940



Bus:

1942

6:48 AM 242 N ILLINOIS AVE1942

6:49 AM W OUTER DR @ WARRIOR LN1942

6:50 AM W OUTER DR @ WALTHAM LN1942

6:52 AM WAKEFIELD RD/ W WADSWORTH CR1942

6:53 AM 111 WAINWRIGHT RD1942

6:54 AM W OUTER DR @ S WALKER LN1942

6:56 AM W OUTER DR @ WABASH LN1942

7:00 AM HIGHLAND AV @ N HOLLYWOOD CI1942

7:01 AM HIGHLAND AV1942

7:05 AM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1942



Bus:

1942

2:50 PM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1942

2:51 PM N ILLINOIS AV @ IVY LN1942

2:53 PM W OUTER DR @ WALTHAM LN1942

2:55 PM WAKEFIELD RD/ W WADSWORTH CR1942

2:56 PM E WADSWORTH CI @ WAINWRIGHT RD1942

2:56 PM W OUTER DR @ E WADWORTH CI/480 W  OUTER DR1942

2:57 PM W OUTER DR @ WABASH LN1942

2:59 PM WESTLOOK DR @ WESTLOOK CI1942

3:00 PM WESTLOOK CI @ WEDGEWOOD RD1942

3:02 PM HIGHLAND AV @ N HOLLYWOOD CI1942

3:03 PM HIGHLAND AV1942

3:04 PM HIGHLAND AV @ HILLSIDE RD1942

3:05 PM HIGHLAND AV @ HENLEY RD1942

3:06 PM IVANHOE RD@INCA@IRIS CI1942

3:08 PM WILLOWBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1942



Bus:

1945

6:30 AM MONTCLAIR RD @ MONA LN1945

6:30 AM MONTCLAIR RD @ MONACO LN1945

6:32 AM WINDHAM RD @ WINDHAVEN LN1945

6:34 AM W OUTER DR @ WILLOW LN1945

6:36 AM W OUTER DR @ WOOD RIDGE LN1945

6:36 AM W OUTER DR @ WENDOVER CI1945

6:38 AM MONTANA AV @ MONTICELLO RD1945

6:39 AM MOCKINGBIRD LN @ MALTESE LN1945

6:41 AM MONTANA AV @ W MELBOURNE RD1945

6:43 AM NEW BEDFORD LN @ NANTUCKET WA1945

6:46 AM 146 NEWPORT DR1945

6:47 AM NEWPORT DR @ NETHERLAND RD1945

6:48 AM NETHERLAND RD @ NEVILLE LN1945

6:51 AM NEWHAVEN RD @ NEBRASKA AV1945

6:52 AM NORMANDY RD @ NORWAY LN1945

6:54 AM NORMANDY RD @ NEWELL LN1945

6:55 AM NEWRIDGE RD @ NEWTON LN1945

6:56 AM NEBRASKA AV @ NEWCREST LN1945

7:05 AM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1945



Bus:

1945

2:50 PM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1945

2:52 PM JEFFERSON AV @ JOHNSON RD1945

2:54 PM JEFFERSON AV @ JONATHAN LN1945

2:55 PM W OUTER DR @ JEFFERSON AVE @ WELLINGTON1945

2:57 PM W OUTER DR @ JOHNSON RD1945

2:58 PM JOHNSON RD @ JAY LN1945

3:00 PM 298 ROBERTSVILLE RD1945

3:02 PM IROQUOIS RD @ E IRVING LN1945

3:03 PM 265 IROQUOIS RD1945

3:04 PM INDEPENDENCE LN @ INDIAN LN1945

3:07 PM WILLOWBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1945



Bus:

1949

6:46 AM 132 WILBERFORCE AV1949

6:47 AM WILBERFORCE AVE @ S DILLARD AVE @ HOUSTON1949

6:47 AM WILBERFORCE AV @ S FISK AV1949

6:50 AM TEE JAY DR @ TELLER VILLAGE1949

6:57 AM TEMPURA DR @ TERRI LN1949

6:59 AM TRENTON & TUSCULUM1949

7:03 AM E VANDERBILT DR @ Valley Forge Dr1949

7:05 AM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1949



Bus:

1949

2:50 PM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1949

2:53 PM OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL1949

2:53 PM ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL1949

3:03 PM 101 WILTSHIRE DR1949

3:04 PM WILTSHIRE DR @ TUSKEGEE DR1949

3:06 PM 126 WILTSHIRE ESTATES1949

3:12 PM GRAND COVE LN @ GOLFCREST LN1949

3:16 PM 201 GUM HOLLOW RD1949

3:17 PM GUM HOLLOW RD @ GREYSTONE DR1949

3:18 PM GREYSTONE DR @ GARNET LN1949

3:19 PM GREYSTONE DR @ GUM HOLLOW RD1949

3:21 PM GRACELAND RD @ GLASSBORO DR1949

3:27 PM 170 SWEETGUM LN1949

3:29 PM E SOUTHWOOD LN @ SHAGBARK LN1949

3:44 PM 115 FALLBERRY ST1949

3:44 PM GALEBERRY AVE @ FORTENBERRY ST1949

3:44 PM FORTENBERRY ST1949



Bus:

1956

6:12 AM BROADBERRY AVE @ UNNAMED1956

6:12 AM GALEBERRY AVE @ FORTENBERRY ST1956

6:14 AM GALEBERRY AVE @ FALLBERRY ST1956

6:29 AM E SOUTHWOOD LN @ SHAGBARK LN1956

6:32 AM 199 SWEETGUM LN1956

6:34 AM GRAND COVE LN @ GOLFCREST LN1956

6:41 AM 201 GUM HOLLOW RD1956

6:42 AM GUM HOLLOW RD @ GREYSTONE DR1956

6:45 AM GREYSTONE DR @ GARNET LN1956

6:48 AM GREYSTONE DR @ GUM HOLLOW RD1956

6:51 AM GRACELAND RD @ GLASSBORO DR1956

7:05 AM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1956



Bus:

1956

2:50 PM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1956

2:52 PM VIRGINIA RD @ W VANDERBILT DR1956

2:53 PM VANDERBILT & VILLANOVA1956

2:55 PM E VANDERBILT DR @ Valley Forge Dr1956

2:57 PM TULSA RD @ UTICA CI1956

2:58 PM S BENEDICT AV @ HOUSTON AV1956

3:00 PM S BENEDICT AV @ BENNETT LN1956

3:01 PM S DILLARD AVE @ S FISK AVE @ S BENEDICT1956

3:05 PM TEE JAY DR @ TELLER VILLAGE1956

3:11 PM TEMPURA DR @ TERRI LN1956

3:11 PM TEMPURA DR @ TUSCULUM DR1956

3:12 PM TRENTON & TUSCULUM1956

3:14 PM TIFFIN DR @ TREVECCA LN1956

3:15 PM TIFFIN DR @ TIFFANY PL1956

3:22 PM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1956



Bus:

1961

2:50 PM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1961

2:54 PM W LINCOLN RD @ LINDALE LN1961

2:55 PM SALEM RD @ S SENECA RD1961

2:56 PM SALEM RD @ ROBERTSVILLE RD1961

2:58 PM MONTCLAIR RD @ MONTREAL LN1961

3:00 PM MONTICELLO RD @ MOHAWK RD1961

3:02 PM W OUTER DR @ WOOD RIDGE LN1961

3:03 PM W OUTER DR @ WILLOW LN1961

3:04 PM W OUTER DR @ WINDHAM RD1961

3:06 PM WINDHAM RD @ WINDHAVEN LN1961

3:10 PM ROBERTSVILLE RD @ BRIAR RD1961

3:11 PM 152 BEVERLY CIR1961

3:12 PM BUTLER RD @ BRADLEY AV1961

3:13 PM MONTANA AV @ E MELBOURNE RD1961

3:14 PM MOCKINGBIRD LN @ MALTESE LN1961

3:17 PM ROBERTSVILLE RD @ BRADLEY AV1961

3:18 PM 700 ROBERTSVILLE RD LINDEN SCHOOL1961

3:21 PM LINDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1961



Bus:

1964

6:26 AM N TULANE AV @ W PASADENA LN1964

6:28 AM E PASADENA RD @ PALMER RD1964

6:30 AM PENNSYLVANIA AV @ PARMA RD1964

6:32 AM VERMONT AV @ VERBENA RD1964

6:35 AM NEW YORK AV @ SCHOOL ADMIN BLDG1964

6:37 AM NEW YORK AV @ NORTON RD1964

6:39 AM ORCHARD CI @ ORCHARD LN1964

6:40 AM 116 ORCHARD LN1964

6:44 AM 246 OUTER DR.1964

6:45 AM OUTER DR @ W OUTER DR1964

6:46 AM WESTLOOK DR @ WESTLOOK CI1964

6:50 AM PENNSYLVANIA AV @ POCONO LN1964

6:51 AM PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ PEACH RD1964

6:53 AM HILLSIDE RD@ E HUTCHINSON CI @ E HUNTER CI1964

6:55 AM 159 HILLSIDE RD1964

6:56 AM HILLSIDE RD @ HAMILTON CI (184 HILLSIDE RD)1964

6:58 AM HILLSIDE RD @ HIGHLAND AV1964

6:59 AM 226 Hillside Rd1964

7:00 AM HILLSIDE RD @S HICKORY LN @ N HICKORY LN1964

7:02 AM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1964



Bus:

1964

2:50 PM ROBERTSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL1964

2:51 PM 198/197 HILLSIDE RD1964

2:52 PM HILLSIDE RD @ HAMILTON CI (184 HILLSIDE RD)1964

2:53 PM 159 HILLSIDE RD1964

2:54 PM HILLSIDE RD@ E HUTCHINSON CI @ E HUNTER CI1964

2:55 PM PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ PEACH RD1964

2:56 PM PENNSYLVANIA AV @ UTAH AV1964

2:58 PM 246 OUTER DR.1964

2:59 PM 207 OUTER DR1964

3:00 PM ORCHARD CI @ ORCHARD LN1964

3:01 PM 116 ORCHARD LN1964

3:04 PM NEW YORK AV @ NORTON RD1964

3:05 PM NEW YORK AV @ UTAH AV1964

3:07 PM VERMONT AV @ VERBENA RD1964

3:08 PM VERMONT AV @ VIENNA RD1964

3:10 PM PALMER RD @ E PASADENA RD1964

3:12 PM N TULANE AV @ W PASADENA LN1964

3:17 PM WILLOWBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1964


